
AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING
Harker Heating & Cooling
Justin Lewis
info@harkerheating.com
www.harkerheating.com
608-255-6902

AIR DUCT CLEANING
Dirty Ducts Cleaning Environmental, Inc.
Chad Niday
www.dirtyductscleaning.com
Mobile 608-279-1783
Office 608-204-3828
Chad@ddclean.com
 
ASBESTOS, ABATEMENT AND  
MOLD REMEDIATION
A & J Property Restoration
Amy Williamson
amy@ajrestores.com
(608) 622-6067 (Mobile)
www.ajrestores.com

Advanced Health
Bob Stigsell
bob@madisonasbestos.com
www.madisonasbestos.com
Office: 608-243-8466
Mobile: 608-279-0866

Dirty Ducts Cleaning Environmental, Inc.
Chad Niday
www.dirtyductscleaning.com
Mobile 608-279-1783
Office 608-204-3828
Chad@ddclean.com
 
ATTORNEYS
Murphy Desmond Lawyers, Vern Jesse
Vern Jesse
vjesse@murphydesmond.com
www.murphydesmond.com
608-257-7181
608-576-5645
 

AUTO, HOME & LIFE INSURANCE
American Family Insurance, Daniel Piazza Agency
Daniel Piazza
dpiazza@amfam.com
http://insurance-agency.amfam.com/WI/daniel-piaz-
za/default.aspx
608-241-9000

BANKS AND MORTGAGE LENDING
Associated Bank
Kathleen Aiken
Assistant Vice President, 
Private Banking Mortgage Specialist NMLS# 524201
Office: 608-873-6755 
kathy.aiken@associatedbank.com
https://www.associatedbank.com/kaiken

Associated Bank East
Michael Fumelle, NMLS ID: 523546
michael.fumelle@associatedbank.com
https://www.associatedbank.com/mfumelle
608-259-4263

Associated Bank West
Jason Smith, NMLS ID:762823
jason.smith@associatedbank.com
www.associatedbank.com
608-259-3774
608-576-7067
 
Bank of England
Austin Quartullo 
aquartullo@boemortgage.com
o: 608-205-4132
m: 262-210-1937
www.boewisconsin.com

Bank of England
Tyler Quartullo, Loan Officer 
tquartullo@boemortgage.com
o: 608-205-4132
m: 262-210-7852
www.boewisconsin.com

Capitol Bank
Amy Gile-Enge NMLS #586017
amy.enge@capitolbank.com
www.capitolbank.com
(608) 836-4307

Capitol Bank
Cori Femrite, NMLS #594085
cori.femrite@capitolbank.com
www.capitolbank.com
608-836-4109

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc.
Joe Boyle
www.JBHouseLoans.com
Mobile: 608-217-9968
Work 608-468-6174
jboyle@houseloan.com

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc.
Brian Showers
bshowers@houseloan.com
www.BrianShowers.com
608-345-9172
 
Fairway Independent Mortgage
Heather Mitchell
heatherm@fairwaymc.com
www.loansbyheather.com
608-318-1907
608-212-5881
 
Fairway Independent Mortgage
Joan Sergenian
joans@fairwaymc.com
www.JoanLoans.com
608-318-1917
608-219-8949
 
Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp.
Jason Weber
jweber@fairwaymc.com
www.fairwaymadison.com
608-807-5260
608-345-1138
 
Old National Bank
Craig Eyers, Loan Officer
Mobile:608-513-9207
craig.eyers@oldnational.com
www.oldnational.com/eyers
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BANKS AND MORTGAGE LENDING, CONTINUED
One Community Bank- Oregon
Brian O’Handley
bohandley@onecommunity.bank
www.onecommunity.bank
608-835-3168
608-835-7106

One Community Bank- Oregon
Dawn Andersen
dandersen@onecommunity.bank
www.onecommunity.bank
608-835-3168
608-501-9406

One Community Bank- Oregon
Alan Lamb
alamb@onecommunity.bank
www.onecommunity.bank
608-835-3168
 
One Community Bank- Waunakee
Corey Randl
crandl@onecommunity.bank  
www.onecommunity.bank 
608-849-3075
 
Park Bank
Jessica Duren, Vice President, Private Banking,  
Mortgage Lending
jduren@parkbank.com
jessica.parkbank.com
608-826-5504
608-225-8177

Park Bank
Megan Davis
mdavis@parkbank.com
www.parkbank.com
Mobile 608-212-1895
Work:608-819-2404

Park Bank
Trent Sveom, VP
tsveom@parkbank.com
www.parkbank.com
608-278-2861
 
 

Starion Bank
Brian Schutz
brians@starionbank.com
starionbank.com/mortgage.aspx
608-829-4559
608-609-4312

State Bank of Cross Plains
Ellen Bernards
ebernards@sbcp.bank 
www.sbcp.bank
office 608-798-5914
cell 608-576-8658

State Bank of Cross Plains
Clint Ziegler
cziegler@sbcp.bank
www.sbcp.bank
608-828-2286
 
Thompson Kane & Company, LLC
Thomas Hotter
thotter@thompsonkane.com
www.thompsonkane.com/contact.php
608-833-2417
608-720-9310

Thompson Kane & Company, LLC
Pat Averill
paverill@thompsonkane.com
www.thompsonkane.com
608-219-7750

Thompson Kane & Company, LLC
Wes Kane
wkane@thompsonkane.com
www.thompsonkane.com
608-833-2426

UW Credit Union
Faizul Huq
fhuq@uwcu.org
www.uwcu.org/loans/home-loans/
608-232-9000x2236
608-556-4661

BASEMENT REPAIR, WALL REPAIR, BASEMENT 
CRACK REPAIR, FOUNDATION SETTLING  
REPAIR, CRAWL SPACE REPAIR, BASEMENT 
WATER CONTROL, EGRESS WINDOW  
INSTALLATION
Basement Repair Specialists
Curt Klein
24/7 Office# 855-554-7246
curt@basementrepairspecialists.com
www.basementrepairspecialists.com

BUILDERS
Brio Design Homes
Beth Viney
beth@jgdevelopment.com
www.briodesignhomes.com
608-574-4315

Design Custom Homes
Keith Holmes, Tammy Shallberg
kholmes.hcc@charter.net
www.CustomHomesofMadison.com
608-575-6507
 CARPET CLEANERS
Zerorez Madison, LLC
Brad Zaugg
brad@zerorezmadison.com
www.zerorezmadison.com
608-848-9000

CLEANING SERVICES
C Fresh Cleaning Home & Office Space
Milton Rogers
209-922-4113
cfreshcleaning@gmail.com 
cfreshcleaning.com

CLEARVISION Prowash
Kyle Ballweg
info@clearvisioncleaning.com
www.clearvisioncleaning.com
608-850-3147
608-516-0899
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CLEANING SERVICES, CONTINUED
Dirty Ducts Cleaning
Chad Niday
www.dirtyductscleaning.com
Mobile 608-279-1783
Office 608-204-3828
Chad@ddclean.com 

Home Care Plus, & Laundry Pick-up Service
Julie Murphy
Juliehcp96@gmail.com
www.homecareplusmadison.com
608-345-8533

One Subcontractor Service, LLC
Residential Cleaning
Evelyn Arteaga
M 608-884-4087
O 608-906-1014
arteagaevelyn677@yahoo.com

RM Cleaning, LLC
Mildred Pezua
www.rmcleaninginmadison.com
608-497-1374
info@rmcleaningmadison.com

Zerorez Madison, LLC
Brad Zaugg
brad@zerorezmadison.com
www.zerorezmadison.com
608-848-9000

Wood Floor Refinishing, Dustless, 
Deep Cleaning
Sergenians Floor Coverings-Certified Craftsmen
David Ochaoa
www.Sergenians.com
608-271-1111
 
DECK REFINISHING & BUILDING
Waunakee Remodeling
Courtney Maier
info@waunakeeremodeling.com
www.waunakeeremodeling.com
608-849-5155
608-850-2164

DECK STAINING & PAINTING
Jade Painting, LLC
Josh Faul, Owner, Painter
Jadepainting2@gmail.com
Jadepainting2.wixsite.com/website
608-438-9003
 
DRONE PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEOGRAPHY
Professional Headshots, Team photos and Aerial 
Photography
Crimson SunStudios
Kyle Wege
contact@crimsonsunstudios.com
920-850-7312
www.CrimsonSunStudios.com

DRYWALL
Jade Painting, LLC
Josh Faul, Owner, Painter
Jadepainting2@gmail.com
Jadepainting2.wixsite.com/website
608-438-9003

ELECTRICIAN
Ever Ready Electric
Dawn Williams
ere@everreadyelectric.net
Office: 608-643-3429
Mobile: 608-963-5004
https://everreadyelectric.net/

EXTENDED STAY HOTELS
Extended Stay America
Tyler Mani
tmani@extendedstay.com
www.extendedstayamerica.com
608-513-1618

NCG Hospitality
Multiple locations throughout Madison
Ashley Brodd
608-770-4316
abrodd@ncghotels.com
www.homewoodsuites.hilton.com

Staybridge Suites - Middleton / Madison East
www.staybridge.com/madisonwest
www.staybridge.com/madisoneast
608-664-5888

FINANCIAL SERVICES/PRIVATE BANKING
Park Bank
Jessica Duren, Vice President, Private Banking,  
Mortgage Lending
jduren@parkbank.com
jessica.parkbank.com
608-826-5504
608-225-8177

FIRE AND SMOKE DAMAGE
A & J Property Restoration
Amy Williamson
amy@ajrestores.com
(608) 622-6067 (Mobile)
www.ajrestores.com
 
FIREPLACE SALES & INSTALLATION,  
SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE
Fireside Hearth & Home
Angie Connors, Jeff Voss
connorsa@fireside.com
www.fireside.com
608-276-6010

FLOORING, CARPET, TILE, HARDWOOD, 
COUNTERTOPS
Sergenians Floor Coverings-Certified Craftsmen
David Ochaoa
www.Sergenians.com
608-271-1111

HANDYMAN AND HOME REPAIRS
Washa Construction, Inc.
Nick Siglinsky
nick@washaconstruction.com
www.WashaConstruction.com
608-838-8318
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HEATING & COOLING
Harker Heating & Cooling
Justin Lewis
info@harkerheating.com
www.harkerheating.com
608-255-6902
 
HOME, AUTO & LIFE INSURANCE
American Family Insurance, Daniel Piazza Agency
Daniel Piazza
dpiazza@amfam.com
http://insurance-agency.amfam.com/WI/ 
daniel-piazza/default.aspx
608-241-9000

HOME INSPECTION
Pillar to Post Inspection
Mark Michaels
Pillar To Post Home Inspectors
608-345-1433
mark.michaels@pillartopost.com
www.pillartopost.com/markmichaels

HOME WARRANTY
HSA
Dain Di Mattia
dain.dimattia@onlinehsa.net
www.onlinehsa.com
608-957-6829
 
Home Warranty, Inc.
Jason Probst, District Sales Representative
jasonp@homewarrantyinc.com
www.homewarrantyinc.com
309-287-7513

Universal Home Protection
James Imhoff, Joe L Luther
joe@uhpwarranty.com
www.uhpwarranty.com
608-831-0285
608-219-5485

HOTELS/HOSPITALITY
Extended Stay America
Tyler Mani
tmani@extendedstay.com 
www.extendedstayamerica.com 
608-513-1618

Hyatt Place
Nicole Conway
Nicole.Conway@hyatt.com
www.hyatt.com/en-US/hotel/wisconsin/hy-
att-place-madison-verona/msnzv?src=prop_misc_
msnzv_other_restainorealtors
608-497-3360
 NCG Hospitality
Multiple locations throughout Madison
Ashley Brodd
608-770-4316
abrodd@ncghotels.com
www.homewoodsuites.hilton.com

Staybridge Suites - Madison East
www.staybridge.com/madisoneast
608-664-5888

Staybridge Suites - Middleton / Madison West
www.staybridge.com/madisonwest
608-664-5888

LAWN & LANDSCAPE CARE
NARI of Madison, Inc.
Kim DiMaggio
kim@narimadison.org
www.narimadison.org
608-222-0670
 
LEGAL SERVICES-ATTORNEYS
Murphy Desmond Lawyers, Vern Jesse
Vern Jesse
vjesse@murphydesmond.com
www.murphydesmond.com
608-257-7181
608-576-5645

MOLD REMEDIATION SERVICES
A & J Property Restoration
Amy Williamson
amy@ajrestores.com
(608) 622-6067 (Mobile)
www.ajrestores.com

Advanced Health & Safety
Bob Stigsell
bob@madisonasbestos.com
Office 608-243-8466
Cell: 608-279-0866
www.madisonabestos.com

MOVING, DOWNSIZING &  
ORGANIZING SPACE
AceWorld Wide Elite Relocation Services
John Donovan, Wade Bute
john.donovan@aceworldwide.com
www.aceworldwide.com
414-918-4301
414-213-3712

Armstrong Relocation & Companies
John Moen
jmoen@goarmstrong.com
www.armstrongrelocation.com
608-838-5940
608-669-3401
 
Big Dog Movers
Michael Nickola
608-393-2417
bdmofmadison@gmail.com
https://bigdogmoversllc.com

Capital City Transfer
LaRae Riggs, Rolf Olson
larae.riggs@capitalcitytransfer.com
www.capitalcitytransfer.com
608-636-4322

Car Concierge Auto Delivery
Tim@CarConciergeAutoDelivery.com
www.CarConciergeAutoDelivery.com
608-692-8322
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MOVING, DOWNSIZING &  
ORGANIZING SPACE, CONTINUED
Moving Forward
Marianne Gariti
https://movingforwardwisconsin.com/
info@movingforwardwisconsin.com
Wisconsin number:  608-395-1253
Arizona number:  480-531-7781

Reynolds Residential Moving
Nils Johansson
njohansson@reynoldstransfer.com
www.reynoldstransfer.com/movers-in-madison/
608-358-5137

Two Men & A Truck, Junk Removal
Becca Sibilsky
becca.sibilsky@twomen.com
www.twomenandatruckmadisonwi.com
(608) 278-0800
 
MOVING, PACKING, JUNK REMOVAL
Moving Forward
Marianne Gariti
https://movingforwardwisconsin.com/
info@movingforwardwisconsin.com
Wisconsin number:  608-395-1253
Arizona number:  480-531-7781

NOTARY SERVICES
First American Title Insurance Company
Lori Ortgiesen
lortgiesen@firstam.com
www.WisconsinFirstAM.com
608-236-1300
608-234-0812

PAINTING, STAINING, GUTTER CLEANING
Jade Painting, LLC
Josh Faul, Owner, Painter
Jadepainting2@gmail.com
Jadepainting2.wixsite.com/website
608-438-9003

Storm Guard
Ryan Engelbrecht
rengelbrecht@stormguardrestoration.com
www.stormguard-madisonwi.com
608-497-3301

POWER WASHING
CLEARVISION Prowash
Kyle Ballweg
info@clearvisioncleaning.com
www.clearvisioncleaning.com
608-850-3147
608-516-0899

Jade Painting, LLC
Josh Faul, Owner, Painter
Jadepainting2@gmail.com
Jadepainting2.wixsite.com/website
608-438-9003

Storm Guard Restoration, Powerwashing, & 
Window Installation
Ryan Engelbrecht
rengelbrecht@stormguardrestoration.com
www.stormguard-madisonwi.com
608-497-3301

RADON TESTING
Pillar to Post Inspection
Mark Michaels
Pillar To Post Home Inspectors
608-345-1433
mark.michaels@pillartopost.com
www.pillartopost.com/markmichaels
 
RENOVATIONS, REMODELING, 
WINDOWS AND DOORS
Basement Repair Specialists
Abby Van Den Berg
Office 855-554-7246
contact@basementrepairspecialists.com
www.basementrepairspecialists.com

Storm Guard Restoration
Ryan Engelbrecht
rengelbrecht@stormguardrestoration.com
www.stormguard-madisonwi.com
608-497-3301

Washa Construction, Inc.
Nick Siglinsky
nick@washaconstruction.com
www.WashaConstruction.com
608-838-8318

Waunakee Remodeling
Courtney Maier
info@waunakeeremodeling.com
www.waunakeeremodeling.com
608-849-5155
608-850-2164

KITCHEN AND BATH REMODELS
Vive Home Transformations
Beth Viney
beth@jgdevelopment.com
www.vivehometransformations.com
608-574-4315

ROOFING INSTALLATION AND REPAIR
Storm Guard Restoration
Ryan Engelbrecht
rengelbrecht@stormguardrestoration.com
www.stormguard-madisonwi.com
608-497-3301
 
SIDING, ROOFING, WINDOWS AND DOORS
Storm Guard
Ryan Engelbrecht
www.stormguard-madisonwi.com
608-497-3301
rengelbrecht@stormguardrestoration.com 

SNOW REMOVAL SERVICE
NARI of Madison, Inc.
Kim DiMaggio
kim@narimadison.org
www.narimadison.org
608-222-0670

STORAGE - INDOOR CLIMATE CONTROLLED
AceWorld Wide Elite Relocation Services
John Donovan, Wade Bute
john.donovan@aceworldwide.com
http://www.aceworldwide.com/restaino
414-918-4301
414-213-3712
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STORAGE - INDOOR CLIMATE CONTROLLED
Armstrong Relocation & Companies
John Moen
jmoen@goarmstrong.com
www.armstrongrelocation.com
608-838-5940
608-669-3401

Capital City Transfer
LaRae Riggs, Rolf Olson
larae.riggs@capitalcitytransfer.com
www.capitalcitytransfer.com
608-636-4322
 
Reynolds Residential Moving
Nils Johansson
njohansson@reynoldstransfer.com
www.reynoldstransfer.com/movers-in-madison/
608-358-5137

TITLE COMPANIES
Dane County Title
Lisa Lindahl
Lisa.Lindahl@danecountytitle.com
RBAClosings@danecountytitle.com
608-284-7806

First American Title Insurance Company
Lori Ortgiesen
lortgiesen@firstam.com
www.WisconsinFirstAM.com
608-236-1300
608-234-0812
 
RBA Title
Shain Restaino
shain.restaino@rbatitle.com
www.rbatitle.com
608-284-7812

TREE REMOVAL 

Jade Painting, LLC
Josh Faul, Owner, Painter
Jadepainting2@gmail.com
Jadepainting2.wixsite.com/website
608-438-9003

WATER DAMAGE & SEWAGE CLEAN UP
A & J Property Restoration
Amy Williamson
amy@ajrestores.com
(608) 622-6067 (Mobile)
www.ajrestores.com
Basement Repair Specialists
Abby Van Den Berg
Office 855-554-7246
contact@basementrepairspecialists.com
www.basementrepairspecialists.com

WINDOW CLEANING
CLEARVISION Prowash
Kyle Ballweg
info@clearvisioncleaning.com
www.clearvisioncleaning.com
608-850-3147
608-516-0899

WINDOW INSTALLATION
Storm Guard Restoration
Ryan Engelbrecht
rengelbrecht@stormguardrestoration.com
www.stormguard-madisonwi.com
608-497-3301

EGRESS WINDOWS
Basement Repair Specialists
Abby Van Den Berg
Office 855-554-7246
contact@basementrepairspecialists.com
www.basementrepairspecialists.com

WOOD FLOOR REFINISHING, DUSTLESS, 
DEEP CLEANING
Sergenians Floor Coverings-Certified Craftsmen
David Ochaoa
www.Sergenians.com
608-271-1111

If you don’t see the service and/or 
product you are looking for, contact 
Gail Johnson, Concierge Director at 

608-395-3104 or Gail@RestainoHomes.com
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